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Available Rooms with layout options for meetings, seminars, and conferences
	Conferences, Meetings, Presentations
	Theatre Style
	
	Classroom
	Cabaret
	‘U’ Shaped
	Boardroom

	Garden Room with Front Table
	70 
	
	24
	-
	-
	-

	Garden Room no Front Table
	80
	
	30
	32
	22
	22

	Okinaga Room
	-
	
	-
	-
	-
	20 (open octagon)

	Huddleston Room
	-
	
	-
	-
	-
	18

	MPH Meeting Room
	-
	
	-
	-
	-
	8

	Michael Murphy Room
	-
	
	-
	-
	-
	6 *

	Terry McLaughlin Room
	-
	
	-
	-
	-
	6*

	* booked together up to 20 Boardroom 


	
	 
	 
	 
	 



Catering options for Formal Dining
	Dining / Drinks
	Formal Dining
	Seated Buffet
	Drinks Reception
	Standing Buffet
	Cabaret
	‘U’ Shaped
	Boardroom

	
	
	
	
	(reception)
	(seated buffet food)

	Dining Hall
	110
	90
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	Garden Room 
	-
	-
	110
	80
	32
	34
	22

	Okinaga Room
	16
	16
	22
	22
	-
	11
	16

	Huddleston Room
	18
	-
	18
	-
	18
	-
	18



All prices are exclusive of VAT.
For a tailor-made quote or to check our availability please contact St Edmund’s Conference & Events Team:
Tel: 01223 767861      Email conference@st-edmunds.cam.ac.uk       www.st-edmunds.cam.ac.uk 
Registered charity number: 1137454
image1.png
St Edmund'’s College

University of Cambridge




